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Images Scoring 10 or Better or with Award  
7617 Emerald Beauty 20   

Emma England  
3167 Wilder Kaiser 19   

Howard Holden  
5726 Kingfisher with Catch 19   

Emma England  
7231 Autumnal Decay 19   

Wray Douglas  
4953 Refuge De Lognan 19   

Bryan Averill  
8081 Goldfinch 19   

Pete Allcock  
9488 Langdale Blea Tarn 19   

Howard Holden  
2255 A Winters Day 19   

Andrea Davies  
1874 Five 18   

Mike Quarterman  
6677 Learning the Ropes 18   

Ruth Holden  
3392 Sounds of Silence 18   

Fiona Quarterman LRPS  
9791 Let's Go 18   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
9283 Early morning cuppa 18   

John Dodd  
8419 Merlyn 17   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
2673 Duntulm bay isle of Skye 17   

John Dodd  
3873 Field Corners 17   

David Hoyle  
1202 Unwelcome Intrusion 17   

Ruth Holden  
747 Oyster Catcher 16   

Bryan Averill  
1538 Christof Innerhofer 16   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
4421 Slasher 16   

Mike Quarterman  
4794 Best Foot Forward 16   

Wray Douglas  
8589 Kennedy Mausoleum - Stroma 16   

David Hoyle  
8915 A Winding Walk in the Roaches 16   

Andrea Davies  
6230 Duck Retrieve 16   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
5320 Synergy 16   

Fiona Quarterman LRPS  
4244 Early Morning Skylark 16   

Pete Allcock  
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7025 Keeping warm 15   
David Westhead  

471 Lunch time 14   
David Westhead  
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Entrant Scores  
Andrea Davies Total: 35    
2255 A Winters Day 19   
8915 A Winding Walk in the Roaches 16   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 32    
1538 Christof Innerhofer 16   
6230 Duck Retrieve 16   

Bryan Averill Total: 35    
4953 Refuge De Lognan 19   
747 Oyster Catcher 16   

David Hoyle Total: 33    
3873 Field Corners 17   
8589 Kennedy Mausoleum - Stroma 16   

David Westhead Total: 29    
7025 Keeping warm 15   
471 Lunch time 14   

Emma England Total: 39    
7617 Emerald Beauty 20   
5726 Kingfisher with Catch 19   

Fiona Quarterman LRPS Total: 34    
3392 Sounds of Silence 18   
5320 Synergy 16   

Howard Holden Total: 38    
3167 Wilder Kaiser 19   
9488 Langdale Blea Tarn 19   

John Dodd Total: 35    
9283 Early morning cuppa 18   
2673 Duntulm bay isle of Skye 17   

Mike Quarterman Total: 34    
1874 Five 18   
4421 Slasher 16   

Pete Allcock Total: 35    
8081 Goldfinch 19   
4244 Early Morning Skylark 16   

Ruth Holden Total: 35    
6677 Learning the Ropes 18   
1202 Unwelcome Intrusion 17   

Wendy Williams CPAGB Total: 35    
9791 Let's Go 18   
8419 Merlyn 17   

Wray Douglas Total: 35    
7231 Autumnal Decay 19   
4794 Best Foot Forward 16   
  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 14  
No. of Entries: 28  
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Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  
 20: 1 (4%) 1 (4%)  
 19: 7 (25%) 8 (29%)  
 18: 5 (18%) 13 (46%)  
 17: 4 (14%) 17 (61%)  
 16: 9 (32%) 26 (93%)  
 15: 1 (4%) 27 (96%)  
 14: 1 (4%) 28 (100%)  
 Average Mark: 17.29  
 Total Marks: 484.0  
 Held back: 14 (50%)  
 Held images: #1874, #2255, #2673, #3167, #3873, #4953, #5726, #6677, #7231, #7617, 
#8081, #9283, #9488, #9791  

  


